
Item # 
1 

Project: Replacement of John S. Kyser Hall,  
Northwestern State University,  
Natchitoches, Louisiana 
Project #: 19-631-19-01, Part F.19002312 

AFC: $29,920,000.00 
FEE: $307,606.00 

 

A Sutton Beebe Babin Architects &, RHH Architects, AJV 200 Government St, Suite 100, Baton 
Rouge, LA 70802 

B Timothy M. Brandon, Architect, APC, 103 Cypress Street , West Monroe, LA 71291 
C Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
D ACSW Architects | Perkins & Will, AJV, 115 East Main St , Lafayette, LA 70501 

E Mike McSwain Architect &, EJES Incorporated, AJV 101 Milam St, Suite 101, Shreveport, LA 
71101 

F Mathes Brierre Architects & George, W. Minturn, Architect, AJV 201 St. Charles Ave, Suite 4100, 
New Orleans, LA 70170 

G ASA | ALAO, AJV, 3014 Dauphine St , New Orleans, LA 70117 
H NANO LLC, 432 N. Anthony Street Suite 303, New Orleans, LA 70119 

I Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects | Tipton , Associates, AJV 301 Jackson Street, Suite 205, 
Alexandria, LA 71301 

J iArchitecture, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 
K Architects Beazley Moliere, 300 Heymann Blvd. , Lafayette, LA 70503 



Item # 
2 

Project: Renovations,  
Northeast Louisiana State Office Building,  
Monroe, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-20B-OFC, Part F.01004080, F.01004081 

AFC: $2,104,100.00 
FEE: $95,098.00 

 

A Michael L. Walpole, Architect, LLC, 330 West Mississippi Avenue , Ruston, LA 71270 
B Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 
C Timothy M. Brandon, Architect, APC, 103 Cypress Street , West Monroe, LA 71291 
D Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 
E Architecture+, 300 Washington Street Suite 400, Monroe, LA 71201 
F GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
G NANO LLC, 432 N. Anthony Street Suite 303, New Orleans, LA 70119 
H Bledsoe Architects, LLC, 735 Robinhood Street , Shreveport, LA 71106 
I Vintage Design Group, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 
J iArchitecture, LLC, 417 Lake Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 



Item # 
3 

Project: Deckhand Training Facility,  
Delgado Community College,  
New Orleans, Louisiana 
Project #: DCC.2021  

AFC: $791,973.00 
FEE: $70,662.00 

 

A Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
B SCNZ Architects, LLC, 2134 Magazine Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70118 
C Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 
D Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
E John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 
F Sizeler Thompson Brown Architects, 300 Lafayette Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70130 
G AMB2 Architecture, LLC, 131 Hesper Avene , Metairie, LA 70005 
H Pascal Architects, LLC, 2121 Airline Highway Suite 500, Metairie, LA 70001 
I Holly & Smith Architects, APAC (Hammond), 208 North Cate Street , Hammond, LA 70401 
J One to One Design, 651 Richard Street, Suite 2A , New Orleans, LA 70130 
K Waldemar S. Nelson & Co, 1200 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 
L studioWTA, LLC, 1119 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
M Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
N Lachin Architects, APC, 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 , New Orleans, LA 70124 
O Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 
P NANO LLC, 432 N. Anthony Street Suite 303, New Orleans, LA 70119 
Q VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 
R Gould Evans + Studio Kiro, AJV, 3308A Magazine St , New Orleans, LA 70115 
S Archestrate LLC, 207 Equity Blvd , Houma, LA 70360 
T Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 



Item # 
4 

Project: Reroof, Associated Waterproofing and Related Equipment, 
Main Building,  
L.E. Fletcher Technical Community College,  
Thibodaux, Louisiana 
Project #: 01-107-06B-11, F.01003966; 01-107-18-02, F.01004079 

AFC: $540,000.00 
FEE: $42,299.00 

 

A Ardoin Architecture, LLC, 130 W. South Street , Opelousas, LA 70570 
B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
C Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 
D Labarre Architects, 8385 Rushing Road East , Denham Springs, LA 70726 
E Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 
F Craig C. Hebert, 836 Belanger Street , Houma, LA 70360 
G John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 
H Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 
I Weimer Gros Flores, LLC, 307 Canal Boulevard , Thibodaux, LA 70301 
J Cheramie + Bruce Architects, APC, 7905 Main St. , Houma, LA 70360 
K Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC, 179 Enterprise Drive , Houma, LA 70360 
L Pascal Architects, LLC, 2121 Airline Highway Suite 500, Metairie, LA 70001 
M Archestrate LLC, 207 Equity Blvd , Houma, LA 70360 
N Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 
O Duplantis Design Group, PC (Thibodaux), 314 East Bayou Road , Thibodaux, LA 70301 
P NMF Architecture, 105 Burt Circle , Lafayette, LA 70506 
Q VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 
R Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

 


